
Posicion Moto Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 6  PEREZ JOSE MARIA 01-OPEN 02:54.649 21:17.652 04:50.463 04:52.472 33:55.236 -

2 5  GOMEZ TOMAS 01-OPEN 02:57.691 20:57.873 05:09.618 04:55.572 34:00.754 00:05.518

3 4  CHRISTOPHER ALEXIS BEAS 01-OPEN 03:32.800 25:15.042 05:52.915 05:51.653 40:32.410 06:37.174

Posicion Moto Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 313  CURLETTO PABLO 02-PURAS 450 03:12.386 22:45.358 05:19.327 05:14.668 36:31.739 -

2 105  REGIS RODRIGO 02-PURAS 450 03:27.166 23:05.974 05:57.006 05:56.588 38:26.734 01:54.995

3 101  KAIRUZ MATIAS 02-PURAS 450 03:32.748 26:07.412 06:00.089 07:44.963 43:25.212 06:53.473

4 104  GALINDEZ CARLOS 02-PURAS 450 04:11.776 25:50.924 06:03.433 09:15.623 45:21.756 08:50.017

5 100  PEDERNERA LEONARDO 02-PURAS 450 03:08.069 - - - 03:08.069 -

Posicion Quad Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 200  SANCHEZ JAVIER 03-QUAD 700 03:09.896 21:13.913 05:14.280 05:13.039 34:51.128 -

2 201  CANTON JOSE 03-QUAD 700 03:13.351 21:05.264 05:26.959 05:16.865 35:02.439 00:11.311

3 204  MARTINEZ NORBERTO 03-QUAD 700 03:18.430 22:03.140 - - 25:21.570 -

Posicion Moto Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 305  MASIERO FRANCISCO 04-PURAS 250 03:18.916 23:04.692 05:40.786 05:36.955 37:41.349 -

2 307  LASPINA JULIAN 04-PURAS 250 03:19.889 23:27.646 05:31.138 05:27.087 37:45.760 00:04.411

3 309  VILLAFAÑE DIEGO LUCIANO 04-PURAS 250 03:21.061 23:30.191 05:26.217 05:29.050 37:46.519 00:05.170

4 303  LEAL IVAN 04-PURAS 250 03:22.985 23:35.459 05:35.760 05:23.586 37:57.790 00:16.441

5 302  ALTAMIRANO AGUSTIN 04-PURAS 250 03:19.040 23:50.599 05:36.359 05:26.237 38:12.235 00:30.886

6 306  AGUILERA MAXIMILIANO 04-PURAS 250 03:23.118 23:27.333 05:49.424 05:38.283 38:18.158 00:36.809

7 308  PONTIERI MARIANO 04-PURAS 250 03:27.933 23:49.497 05:40.804 05:34.641 38:32.875 00:51.526

8 301  MORELLO AGUSTIN 04-PURAS 250 03:22.894 25:05.883 05:37.336 05:33.823 39:39.936 01:58.587

9 304  GALLO MAURICIO 04-PURAS 250 03:26.893 25:08.287 05:51.012 05:45.270 40:11.462 02:30.113

10 311  ZARATE LAUTARO 04-PURAS 250 03:52.256 25:36.789 06:10.069 06:06.682 41:45.796 04:04.447

11 312  FLORES LUIS 04-PURAS 250 04:00.434 25:25.002 06:09.947 06:11.464 41:46.847 04:05.498

12 300  RODRIGUEZ EMILIO 04-PURAS 250 03:42.672 26:05.358 06:29.488 06:06.352 42:23.870 04:42.521

13 310  AMAYA ALFREDO FABIAN 04-PURAS 250 03:46.634 26:25.925 06:10.029 06:13.949 42:36.537 04:55.188

14 317  ARGUELLO LUCAS 04-PURAS 250 - - - - - -

Posicion Moto Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 328  LOPEZ LUCAS 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 22:34.375 05:29.101 05:23.819 36:47.709 -

2 321  CHAIB LAUTARO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 23:14.029 05:32.747 05:29.599 37:36.789 00:49.080

3 320  TELLO OMAR 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:08.820 23:39.012 05:57.928 05:29.122 38:14.882 01:27.173

4 323  ALTAMIRANO MAURO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 23:11.532 06:01.524 05:51.757 38:25.227 01:37.518

5 326  MERCADO GABRIEL 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 23:26.741 05:59.696 05:52.162 38:39.013 01:51.304

6 330  CHAIB EXEQUIEL 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 23:20.024 05:45.448 06:31.712 38:57.598 02:09.889

7 322  MITI MARCELO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:45.376 05:45.711 05:45.295 39:36.796 02:49.087

8 331  OCHOA MAURO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:23.886 06:07.182 06:14.327 40:05.809 03:18.100

9 379  LUJAN LUIS DANIEL 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:55.029 06:02.280 05:53.972 40:11.695 03:23.986

10 375  LUJAN DAMIAN 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:58.011 06:07.442 05:56.840 40:22.707 03:34.998

11 327  DOMINGUEZ EMANUEL 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:20.506 06:16.440 06:29.468 40:26.828 03:39.119

12 325  GONZALEZ FRANCO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 27:02.313 06:30.812 06:01.903 42:55.442 06:07.733

13 329  RYDER TOMAS 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:01.192 05:50.295 - 33:11.901 -

14 324  MERLO AGUSTIN 05-SPORT LIBRE - - - - - -

Posicion Moto Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 523 PERALTA EZEQUIEL 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 22:24.976 05:47.519 05:49.084 37:21.993 -

2 404  GUZMAN NICOLAS 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 22:43.064 06:17.904 05:43.943 38:05.325 00:43.332

3 401  MERCADO MICHAEL 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 24:34.162 06:07.445 05:57.459 39:59.480 02:37.487

4 402  OVIEDO GUILLERMO 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 24:40.110 06:18.175 06:08.763 40:27.462 03:05.469

5 403  GONZALES TOMAS 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 30:26.012 05:48.689 05:44.387 45:19.502 07:57.509

6 400  TOBARES WALTER 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 28:22.658 06:54.749 06:45.979 45:23.800 08:01.807

7 406  DIAZ HORACIO 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 33:39.104 09:45.701 11:17.005 58:02.224 20:40.231

Posicion Quad Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 505  RITMAN AGUSTIN 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 21:36.417 06:12.532 05:49.965 36:59.328 -

2 501  ALBORNOZ VICTORIA 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 22:23.049 07:16.082 06:16.434 39:15.979 02:16.651

3 502  MOLINA LUCIO 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 24:09.940 06:43.053 06:30.775 40:44.182 03:44.854

4 503  LUCERO MARTIN 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 25:09.661 06:18.272 06:12.546 41:00.893 04:01.565

5 504  PANELA PABLO 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 25:24.772 - - 28:45.186 -

6 500  DIAZ JAVIER 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 - - - 03:20.414 -
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Posicion Moto Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 526  ARANGE IGNACIO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 25:23.528 06:18.641 06:18.387 41:20.970 -

2 516  LUJAN JORGE 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 26:09.422 06:22.237 06:22.770 42:14.843 00:53.873

3 518  HANISH AXEL 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 25:42.366 06:38.167 06:34.023 42:14.970 00:54.000

4 515  RAMIREZ SANTIAGO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 25:55.969 07:02.161 06:33.522 42:52.066 01:31.096

5 529  CUELLO FRANCISCO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 27:45.157 06:56.406 06:53.492 44:55.469 03:34.499

6 517  PONCE MAURICIO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 34:46.666 08:04.910 08:19.016 54:31.006 13:10.036

7 530  MARQUEZ LAUTARO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 - 08:52.559 08:04.424 20:17.397 -

8 525  CABAÑEZ BRAIAN 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 25:30.278 - - 28:50.692 -

9 519  MERCADO JEO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 38:41.359 - - 42:01.773 -

Posicion Quad Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 606  MERLO HERNAN 09-QUAD MASTER 03:20.414 27:45.407 08:16.205 08:09.885 47:31.911 -

2 607  BUSTOS EMILIO 09-QUAD MASTER 03:20.414 26:34.390 09:23.823 08:28.241 47:46.868 00:14.957

3 605  GARUTTI ANGEL 09-QUAD MASTER 03:20.414 26:37.141 13:35.455 - 43:33.010 -

Posicion Quad Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 524  ALTAMIRANO JUAN 10-QUAD SPORT 03:20.414 28:12.525 05:56.674 06:11.482 43:41.095 -

2 562  ALTAMIRANO MATEO 10-QUAD SPORT 03:20.414 24:47.525 11:48.749 03:59.907 43:56.595 00:15.500

Posicion Moto Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total Diferencia
1 701  ALEXANDRINI JULIETA 11-DAMAS 03:20.414 26:38.969 06:48.398 06:40.032 43:27.813 -

2 703  ALLENDE ROCIO BELEN 11-DAMAS 03:20.414 27:45.657 06:39.865 07:23.870 45:09.806 01:41.993

3 702  MORENO MALENA 11-DAMAS 03:20.414 31:42.641 08:18.487 10:48.311 54:09.853 10:42.040



Posicion Moto Competidor Categoria Total_1 Total_2 Total_3 Total_4 Total
1 6 PEREZ JOSE MARIA 01-OPEN 02:54.649 21:17.652 04:50.463 04:52.472 33:55.236

2 5 GOMEZ TOMAS 01-OPEN 02:57.691 20:57.873 05:09.618 04:55.572 34:00.754

3 200 SANCHEZ JAVIER 03-QUAD 700 03:09.896 21:13.913 05:14.280 05:13.039 34:51.128

4 201 CANTON JOSE 03-QUAD 700 03:13.351 21:05.264 05:26.959 05:16.865 35:02.439

5 313 CURLETTO PABLO 02-PURAS 450 03:12.386 22:45.358 05:19.327 05:14.668 36:31.739

6 328 LOPEZ LUCAS 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 22:34.375 05:29.101 05:23.819 36:47.709

7 505 RITMAN AGUSTIN 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 21:36.417 06:12.532 05:49.965 36:59.328

8 523 PERALTA EZEQUIEL 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 22:24.976 05:47.519 05:49.084 37:21.993

9 321 CHAIB LAUTARO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 23:14.029 05:32.747 05:29.599 37:36.789

10 305 MASIERO FRANCISCO 04-PURAS 250 03:18.916 23:04.692 05:40.786 05:36.955 37:41.349

11 307 LASPINA JULIAN 04-PURAS 250 03:19.889 23:27.646 05:31.138 05:27.087 37:45.760

12 309 VILLAFAÑE DIEGO LUCIANO 04-PURAS 250 03:21.061 23:30.191 05:26.217 05:29.050 37:46.519

13 303 LEAL IVAN 04-PURAS 250 03:22.985 23:35.459 05:35.760 05:23.586 37:57.790

14 404 GUZMAN NICOLAS 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 22:43.064 06:17.904 05:43.943 38:05.325

15 302 ALTAMIRANO AGUSTIN 04-PURAS 250 03:19.040 23:50.599 05:36.359 05:26.237 38:12.235

16 320 TELLO OMAR 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:08.820 23:39.012 05:57.928 05:29.122 38:14.882

17 306 AGUILERA MAXIMILIANO 04-PURAS 250 03:23.118 23:27.333 05:49.424 05:38.283 38:18.158

18 323 ALTAMIRANO MAURO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 23:11.532 06:01.524 05:51.757 38:25.227

19 105 REGIS RODRIGO 02-PURAS 450 03:27.166 23:05.974 05:57.006 05:56.588 38:26.734

20 308 PONTIERI MARIANO 04-PURAS 250 03:27.933 23:49.497 05:40.804 05:34.641 38:32.875

21 326 MERCADO GABRIEL 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 23:26.741 05:59.696 05:52.162 38:39.013

22 330 CHAIB EXEQUIEL 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 23:20.024 05:45.448 06:31.712 38:57.598

23 501 ALBORNOZ VICTORIA 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 22:23.049 07:16.082 06:16.434 39:15.979

24 322 MITI MARCELO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:45.376 05:45.711 05:45.295 39:36.796

25 301 MORELLO AGUSTIN 04-PURAS 250 03:22.894 25:05.883 05:37.336 05:33.823 39:39.936

26 401 MERCADO MICHAEL 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 24:34.162 06:07.445 05:57.459 39:59.480

27 331 OCHOA MAURO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:23.886 06:07.182 06:14.327 40:05.809

28 304 GALLO MAURICIO 04-PURAS 250 03:26.893 25:08.287 05:51.012 05:45.270 40:11.462

29 379 LUJAN LUIS DANIEL 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:55.029 06:02.280 05:53.972 40:11.695

30 375 LUJAN DAMIAN 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:58.011 06:07.442 05:56.840 40:22.707

31 327 DOMINGUEZ EMANUEL 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 24:20.506 06:16.440 06:29.468 40:26.828

32 402 OVIEDO GUILLERMO 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 24:40.110 06:18.175 06:08.763 40:27.462

33 4 CHRISTOPHER ALEXIS BEAS 01-OPEN 03:32.800 25:15.042 05:52.915 05:51.653 40:32.410

34 502 MOLINA LUCIO 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 24:09.940 06:43.053 06:30.775 40:44.182

35 503 LUCERO MARTIN 07-QUAD 450 03:20.414 25:09.661 06:18.272 06:12.546 41:00.893

36 526 ARANGE IGNACIO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 25:23.528 06:18.641 06:18.387 41:20.970

37 311 ZARATE LAUTARO 04-PURAS 250 03:52.256 25:36.789 06:10.069 06:06.682 41:45.796

38 312 FLORES LUIS 04-PURAS 250 04:00.434 25:25.002 06:09.947 06:11.464 41:46.847

39 516 LUJAN JORGE 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 26:09.422 06:22.237 06:22.770 42:14.843

40 518 HANISH AXEL 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 25:42.366 06:38.167 06:34.023 42:14.970

41 300 RODRIGUEZ EMILIO 04-PURAS 250 03:42.672 26:05.358 06:29.488 06:06.352 42:23.870

42 310 AMAYA ALFREDO FABIAN 04-PURAS 250 03:46.634 26:25.925 06:10.029 06:13.949 42:36.537

43 515 RAMIREZ SANTIAGO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 25:55.969 07:02.161 06:33.522 42:52.066

44 325 GONZALEZ FRANCO 05-SPORT LIBRE 03:20.414 27:02.313 06:30.812 06:01.903 42:55.442

45 101 KAIRUZ MATIAS 02-PURAS 450 03:32.748 26:07.412 06:00.089 07:44.963 43:25.212

46 701 ALEXANDRINI JULIETA 11-DAMAS 03:20.414 26:38.969 06:48.398 06:40.032 43:27.813

47 524 ALTAMIRANO JUAN 10-QUAD SPORT 03:20.414 28:12.525 05:56.674 06:11.482 43:41.095

48 562 ALTAMIRANO MATEO 10-QUAD SPORT 03:20.414 24:47.525 11:48.749 03:59.907 43:56.595

49 529 CUELLO FRANCISCO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 27:45.157 06:56.406 06:53.492 44:55.469

50 703 ALLENDE ROCIO BELEN 11-DAMAS 03:20.414 27:45.657 06:39.865 07:23.870 45:09.806

51 403 GONZALES TOMAS 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 30:26.012 05:48.689 05:44.387 45:19.502

52 104 GALINDEZ CARLOS 02-PURAS 450 04:11.776 25:50.924 06:03.433 09:15.623 45:21.756

53 400 TOBARES WALTER 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 28:22.658 06:54.749 06:45.979 45:23.800

54 606 MERLO HERNAN 09-QUAD MASTER 03:20.414 27:45.407 08:16.205 08:09.885 47:31.911

55 607 BUSTOS EMILIO 09-QUAD MASTER 03:20.414 26:34.390 09:23.823 08:28.241 47:46.868

56 702 MORENO MALENA 11-DAMAS 03:20.414 31:42.641 08:18.487 10:48.311 54:09.853

57 517 PONCE MAURICIO 08-SPORT B 03:20.414 34:46.666 08:04.910 08:19.016 54:31.006

58 406 DIAZ HORACIO 06-SPORT LIMITADA 03:20.414 33:39.104 09:45.701 11:17.005 58:02.224

RALLY TRASLASIERRAS 2025 FECHA 1 - FINAL 


